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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2025

Rank Candidate Name
BOOKER, CORY A.
GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S RAJA
WARNER, MARK ROBERT
COTTON, THOMAS
CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.
MCCONNELL, MITCH*
PETERS, GARY*

10 BARR, GARLAND ANDY

11 CORNYN, JOHN SEN

12 TILLIS, THOM R SEN*

13 COLLINS, SUSAN M.

14 LYNCH, MARK

15 MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
16 CARTER, EARL LEROY

17 SULLIVAN, DAN

18 HAGERTY, BILL

19 CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
20 ERNST, JONI K

21 DAINES, STEVE

22 COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.
23 RISCH, JAMES E MR.

24 HICKENLOOPER, JOHN W.
25 MARSHALL, ROGER W

26 LUJAN, BEN RAY

27 HUSTED, JON

28 MARKEY, EDWARD SEN.
29 REED, JOHNF.

30 PAXTON, WARREN KENNETH JR.
31 ROUNDS, MIKE

32 SASSE, BENJAMIN E.*

33 MOODY, ASHLEY

34 KELLY, ROBIN

35 FLEMING, JOHN C. JR.

36 PAPPAS, CHRIS

37 STEVENS, HALEY

38 CRAIG, ANGIE

39 MIGUEZ, BLAKE

40 MULLIN, MARKWAYNE

41 RICKETTS, PETE

42 HYDE-SMITH, CINDY

43 LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE MRS.
44 DURBIN, RICHARD J.*

45 ROGERS, MICHAEL J

46 EL-SAYED, ABDUL

47 SHAHEEN, JEANNE*

48 MCMORROW, MALLORY
49 WOOD, JORDAN

50 NICKEL, WILEY
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State
NJ
SC
GA
IL
VA
AR
LA
KY
Ml
KY
TX
NC
ME
SC
OR
GA
AK
TN
wv
IA
MT
DE
ID
Cco
KS
NM
OH
MA
RI
TX
SD
NE
FL
IL
LA
NH
Mi
MN
LA
OK
NE
MS
WY
IL
Mi
Mi
NH
Mi
ME
NC

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Unknown
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash on Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

$19,643,810
$15,616,791
$15,492,489
$11,758,706
$10,129,705
$8,988,851
$8,739,323
$7,271,739
$6,475,780
$6,109,243
$5,907,354
$5,638,807
$5,255,917
$5,085,841
$4,665,032
$4,076,875
$3,907,623
$3,653,201
$3,418,241
$3,404,497
$3,251,293
$3,041,548
$2,885,329
$2,771,347
$2,731,096
$2,680,636
$2,650,464
$2,540,642
$2,532,534
$2,517,451
$2,503,178
$2,468,153
$2,262,502
$2,204,924
$2,142,652
$2,015,788
$1,956,478
$1,816,101
$1,742,587
$1,716,550
$1,469,342
$1,454,301
$1,301,555
$1,250,488
$1,121,802
$1,100,198
$1,073,571
$826,913
$804,068
$794,930
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