

Congressional Candidate Table 6
Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2025

Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Incumbent/ Challenger/Open	Cash on Hand
1	BOOKER, CORY A.	NJ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$19,643,810
2	GRAHAM, LINDSEY O.	SC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$15,616,791
3	OSHOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$15,492,489
4	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S RAJA	IL	Democratic Party	Open	\$11,758,706
5	WARNER, MARK ROBERT	VA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$10,129,705
6	COTTON, THOMAS	AR	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,988,851
7	CASSIDY, WILLIAM M.	LA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,739,323
8	MCCONNELL, MITCH*	KY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$7,271,739
9	PETERS, GARY*	MI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,475,780
10	BARR, GARLAND ANDY	KY	Republican Party	Open	\$6,109,243
11	CORNYN, JOHN SEN	TX	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,907,354
12	TILLIS, THOM R SEN*	NC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,638,807
13	COLLINS, SUSAN M.	ME	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,255,917
14	LYNCH, MARK	SC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,085,841
15	MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN	OR	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,665,032
16	CARTER, EARL LEROY	GA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,076,875
17	SULLIVAN, DAN	AK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,907,623
18	HAGERTY, BILL	TN	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,653,201
19	CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE	WV	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,418,241
20	ERNST, JONI K	IA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,404,497
21	DAINES, STEVE	MT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,251,293
22	COONS, CHRISTOPHER A.	DE	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,041,548
23	RISCH, JAMES E MR.	ID	Unknown	Incumbent	\$2,885,329
24	HICKENLOOPER, JOHN W.	CO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,771,347
25	MARSHALL, ROGER W	KS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,731,096
26	LUJAN, BEN RAY	NM	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,680,636
27	HUSTED, JON	OH	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,650,464
28	MARKEY, EDWARD SEN.	MA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,540,642
29	REED, JOHN F.	RI	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,532,534
30	PAXTON, WARREN KENNETH JR.	TX	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,517,451
31	ROUNDS, MIKE	SD	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,503,178
32	SASSE, BENJAMIN E.*	NE	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,468,153
33	MOODY, ASHLEY	FL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,262,502
34	KELLY, ROBIN	IL	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,204,924
35	FLEMING, JOHN C. JR.	LA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,142,652
36	PAPPAS, CHRIS	NH	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,015,788
37	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,956,478
38	CRAIG, ANGIE	MN	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,816,101
39	MIGUEZ, BLAKE	LA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,742,587
40	MULLIN, MARKWAYNE	OK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,716,550
41	RICKETTS, PETE	NE	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,469,342
42	HYDE-SMITH, CINDY	MS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,454,301
43	LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE MRS.	WY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,301,555
44	DURBIN, RICHARD J.*	IL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,250,488
45	ROGERS, MICHAEL J	MI	Republican Party	Open	\$1,121,802
46	EL-SAYED, ABDUL	MI	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,100,198
47	SHAHEEN, JEANNE*	NH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,073,571
48	MCMORROW, MALLORY	MI	Democratic Party	Open	\$826,913
49	WOOD, JORDAN	ME	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$804,068
50	NICKEL, WILEY	NC	Democratic Party	Open	\$794,930

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.